
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 80TH JOE ROLL Class 3 Handicap - 2200m

12 March 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.04
(0:15.38)

2:04.66
(0:12.41)

1:52.25
(0:12.38)

1:39.87
(0:12.47)

1:27.40
(0:12.87)

1:14.53
(0:12.76)

1:01.77
(0:12.97)

0:36.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HE'S VIRAL 1 62.2 0:11.76 2:20.04 [1] 2:04.56 [2] 1:51.97 [2] 1:39.46 [2] 1:27.10 [2] 1:14.39 [2] 1:01.55 [3] 0:36.21

Alisha Donald 400m 400m (0:15.48) (0:12.59) (0:12.51) (0:12.36) (0:12.71) (0:12.84) (0:12.87)

2 4 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 61.6 0:11.80 2:20.15 [2] 2:04.40 [4] 1:51.77 [4] 1:39.27 [4] 1:26.95 [4] 1:14.21 [4] 1:01.45 [4] 0:36.24 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:15.75) (0:12.63) (0:12.50) (0:12.32) (0:12.74) (0:12.76) (0:12.87)

3 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 4 60.6 0:12.05 2:20.29 [3] 2:04.54 [3] 1:51.99 [3] 1:39.51 [3] 1:27.28 [3] 1:14.52 [3] 1:02.02 [1] 0:36.61 +7

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:15.75) (0:12.55) (0:12.48) (0:12.23) (0:12.76) (0:12.50) (0:12.97)

4 3 ZIPPY POWER 3 61.2 0:11.94 2:20.31 [4] 2:04.93 [1] 1:52.52 [1] 1:40.14 [1] 1:27.67 [1] 1:14.80 [1] 1:01.94 [2] 0:36.60 +1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:15.38) (0:12.41) (0:12.38) (0:12.47) (0:12.87) (0:12.86) (0:12.92)

Scratched: I Am The Empire (#2), October Joy (#5), Girramay (#6), Cassowary (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 80TH JOE ROLL Class 3 Handicap - 2200m

12 March 2023 - 12:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.80
(0:12.44)

0:36.36
(0:11.97)

0:24.39
(0:11.98)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HE'S VIRAL 1 62.2 0:11.76 0:48.68 [2] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.07 [3] 0:12.31 [1] 2:20.04 0:36.21

Alisha Donald 400m 400m (0:12.47) (0:12.14) (0:11.76) (0:12.31)

2 4 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 61.6 0:11.80 0:48.58 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.37 [3] 0.5L 0:36.24 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:12.34) (0:12.07) (0:11.80) (0:12.37)

3 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 4 60.6 0:12.05 0:49.05 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.55 [2] 0:12.50 [4] 1.3L 0:36.61 +7

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:12.44) (0:12.06) (0:12.05) (0:12.50)

4 3 ZIPPY POWER 3 61.2 0:11.94 0:49.02 [3] 0:36.60 [2] 0:24.66 [1] 0:12.68 [2] 1.4L 0:36.60 +1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.42) (0:11.94) (0:11.98) (0:12.68)

Scratched: I Am The Empire (#2), October Joy (#5), Girramay (#6), Cassowary (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: Beetle Collins Charleville Memorial Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

12 March 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.82
(0:13.87)

1:37.95
(0:11.36)

1:26.59
(0:11.59)

1:15.00
(0:12.40)

1:02.60
(0:13.13)

0:49.47
(0:13.14)

0:36.33
(0:12.12)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MOENAVE 7 65.7 0:11.37 1:51.82 [1] 1:37.70 [3] 1:26.33 [3] 1:14.55 [2] 1:02.21 [2] 0:48.98 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:36.00

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:14.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:12.34) (0:13.23) (0:12.98) (0:11.86)

2 2 CRISTALINO 5 63.2 0:11.62 1:51.82 [2] 1:37.51 [6] 1:25.86 [6] 1:13.92 [7] 1:01.42 [7] 0:48.18 [7] 0:35.69 [6] 0:35.69 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:12.50) (0:13.24) (0:12.49) (0:11.85)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 4 63.5 0:11.57 1:51.84 [3] 1:37.66 [5] 1:26.09 [5] 1:14.17 [5] 1:01.67 [5] 0:48.45 [5] 0:35.92 [3] 0:35.92 -6

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:14.18) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:12.50) (0:13.22) (0:12.53) (0:11.97)

4 5 CLOUDY MISS 2 64.2 0:11.43 1:51.84 [4] 1:37.67 [4] 1:26.24 [4] 1:14.56 [3] 1:02.11 [3] 0:48.89 [3] 0:35.88 [4] 0:35.88 -15

Corey Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:14.17) (0:11.43) (0:11.68) (0:12.45) (0:13.22) (0:13.01) (0:11.80)

5 6 BETTER STRINGS 6 63.6 0:11.64 1:52.29 [5] 1:37.97 [7] 1:26.33 [7] 1:14.43 [6] 1:02.05 [6] 0:48.85 [6] 0:36.03 [7] 0:36.03 -14

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1600m (0:14.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.38) (0:13.20) (0:12.82) (0:11.87)

6 4 VIRTUOSITY 3 63.9 0:11.51 1:52.73 [6] 1:38.77 [2] 1:27.26 [2] 1:15.35 [4] 1:02.84 [4] 0:49.60 [4] 0:36.69 [5] 0:36.69 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:13.96) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.51) (0:13.24) (0:12.91) (0:11.89)

7 3 MIGHTY JUDD 1 63.6 0:11.36 1:52.77 [7] 1:38.90 [1] 1:27.54 [1] 1:15.95 [1] 1:03.55 [1] 0:50.42 [1] 0:37.28 [1] 0:37.28 -14

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:13.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:12.40) (0:13.13) (0:13.14) (0:12.12)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: Beetle Collins Charleville Memorial Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

12 March 2023 - 12:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.21
(0:11.77)

0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MOENAVE 7 65.7 0:11.37 0:24.14 [1] 0:12.44 [1] 1:51.82 0:36.00

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:12.44)

2 2 CRISTALINO 5 63.2 0:11.62 0:23.84 [5] 0:12.22 [4] 0.1L 0:35.69 -4

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.22)

3 7 GENERAL WOLFFE 4 63.5 0:11.57 0:23.95 [4] 0:12.31 [3] 0.2L 0:35.92 -6

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:11.64) (0:12.31)

4 5 CLOUDY MISS 2 64.2 0:11.43 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.35 [2] 0.3L 0:35.88 -15

Corey Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.35)

5 6 BETTER STRINGS 6 63.6 0:11.64 0:24.16 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 2.8L 0:36.03 -14

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1600m (0:11.77) (0:12.39)

6 4 VIRTUOSITY 3 63.9 0:11.51 0:24.80 [6] 0:12.91 [6] 5.3L 0:36.69 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:11.89) (0:12.91)

7 3 MIGHTY JUDD 1 63.6 0:11.36 0:25.16 [1] 0:13.24 [5] 5.5L 0:37.28 -14

Justin Stanley Overall 1600m (0:11.92) (0:13.24)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AVOCA SMASH REPAIRS BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap -
1800m

12 March 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.92
(0:14.04)

1:37.88
(0:11.83)

1:26.05
(0:11.98)

1:14.07
(0:12.30)

1:01.77
(0:12.92)

0:48.85
(0:12.81)

0:36.04
(0:12.19)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SILVER GODDESS 5 63.6 0:11.46 1:51.92 [1] 1:37.38 [7] 1:25.41 [7] 1:13.25 [6] 1:00.72 [6] 0:47.93 [6] 0:35.39 [5] 0:35.39

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.97) (0:12.16) (0:12.53) (0:12.79) (0:12.54) (0:11.82)

2 2 JETPACK VERDI 6 63.7 0:11.80 1:52.14 [2] 1:38.10 [1] 1:26.27 [1] 1:14.29 [1] 1:01.99 [1] 0:49.07 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:36.26 +1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:12.30) (0:12.92) (0:12.81) (0:12.19)

3 15 EPIC LOVE 11 63.7 0:11.53 1:52.32 [3] 1:37.05 [13] 1:25.30 [12] 1:13.06 [11] 1:00.50 [10] 0:47.78 [10] 0:35.29 [9] 0:35.29 +1

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:12.56) (0:12.72) (0:12.49) (0:11.84)

4 7 BERNMARK 3 63.7 0:11.57 1:52.39 [4] 1:37.94 [5] 1:25.99 [6] 1:13.69 [7] 1:01.03 [7] 0:48.14 [7] 0:35.58 [8] 0:35.58 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.95) (0:12.30) (0:12.66) (0:12.89) (0:12.56) (0:11.71)

5 17 BADER 9 64.2 0:11.76 1:52.62 [5] 1:37.76 [11] 1:25.82 [11] 1:13.64 [9] 1:01.16 [8] 0:48.34 [8] 0:35.79 [7] 0:35.79 -3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:14.86) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.48) (0:12.82) (0:12.55) (0:11.76)

6 13 BRAMBLE BAY 15 64.6 0:11.69 1:52.86 [6] 1:38.16 [9] 1:26.30 [8] 1:13.97 [8] 1:01.25 [9] 0:48.42 [9] 0:35.85 [10] 0:35.85 +6

Nathan Thomas Overall 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.33) (0:12.72) (0:12.83) (0:12.57) (0:11.78)

7 14 CALLYWAG 10 63.2 0:11.69 1:52.99 [7] 1:38.74 [4] 1:27.05 [2] 1:14.86 [3] 1:02.29 [3] 0:49.34 [4] 0:36.72 [3] 0:36.72 +5

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:14.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.19) (0:12.57) (0:12.95) (0:12.62) (0:12.06)

8 12 ANOTHER DAZZLER 14 65.0 0:11.43 1:53.08 [8] 1:37.40 [14] 1:25.43 [14] 1:13.10 [14] 1:00.51 [14] 0:47.87 [14] 0:35.45 [14] 0:35.45 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.33) (0:12.59) (0:12.64) (0:12.42) (0:11.63)

9 16 NAUGHTY NINJA 2 63.2 0:11.96 1:53.09 [9] 1:38.90 [2] 1:26.87 [4] 1:14.85 [4] 1:02.34 [4] 0:49.57 [3] 0:36.84 [4] 0:36.84 -2

Cody Collis Overall 400m (0:14.19) (0:12.03) (0:12.02) (0:12.51) (0:12.77) (0:12.73) (0:12.12)

10 18 SEA KISSED 1 62.7 0:11.80 1:53.68 [10] 1:38.67 [12] 1:26.53 [13] 1:14.08 [13] 1:01.40 [13] 0:48.80 [13] 0:36.17 [13] 0:36.17 -7

Rebecca Wilson 400m 400m (0:15.01) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.68) (0:12.60) (0:12.63) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Mister Hemsworth (#1), Mighty Judd (#3), Frankel Moon (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Psychic Rose (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AVOCA SMASH REPAIRS BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap -
1800m

12 March 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.92
(0:14.04)

1:37.88
(0:11.83)

1:26.05
(0:11.98)

1:14.07
(0:12.30)

1:01.77
(0:12.92)

0:48.85
(0:12.81)

0:36.04
(0:12.19)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 ZOWAI 13 63.4 0:11.76 1:53.93 [11] 1:39.41 [6] 1:27.65 [5] 1:15.83 [2] 1:03.46 [2] 0:50.50 [2] 0:37.81 [2] 0:37.81 +9

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:14.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.37) (0:12.96) (0:12.69) (0:12.15)

12 8 IDLE DICE 17 62.2 0:11.89 1:54.00 [12] 1:39.29 [10] 1:27.36 [9] 1:14.80 [10] 1:01.96 [12] 0:49.25 [12] 0:36.68 [12] 0:36.68 +9

Tiffani Brooker 400m 600m (0:14.71) (0:11.93) (0:12.56) (0:12.84) (0:12.71) (0:12.57) (0:11.89)

13 19 CRYSTALLIZATION 7 63.8 0:11.87 1:54.20 [13] 1:39.96 [3] 1:28.09 [3] 1:15.75 [5] 1:03.19 [5] 0:50.32 [5] 0:37.51 [6] 0:37.51 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.56) (0:12.87) (0:12.81) (0:12.16)

14 9 SARAPHINA 19 61.3 0:12.17 1:55.57 [14] 1:40.96 [8] 1:28.79 [10] 1:16.14 [12] 1:03.55 [11] 0:50.96 [11] 0:38.29 [11] 0:38.29 +15

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:14.61) (0:12.17) (0:12.65) (0:12.59) (0:12.59) (0:12.67) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Mister Hemsworth (#1), Mighty Judd (#3), Frankel Moon (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Psychic Rose (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AVOCA SMASH REPAIRS BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap -
1800m

12 March 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.85
(0:11.74)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SILVER GODDESS 5 63.6 0:11.46 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.11 [1] 1:51.92 0:35.39

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.11)

2 2 JETPACK VERDI 6 63.7 0:11.80 0:24.07 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 1.3L 0:36.26 +1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.80) (0:12.27)

3 15 EPIC LOVE 11 63.7 0:11.53 0:23.45 [9] 0:11.92 [7] 2.3L 0:35.29 +1

Gary Geran 600m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.92)

4 7 BERNMARK 3 63.7 0:11.57 0:23.87 [6] 0:12.30 [3] 2.6L 0:35.58 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:12.30)

5 17 BADER 9 64.2 0:11.76 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.21 [5] 3.9L 0:35.79 -3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:11.82) (0:12.21)

6 13 BRAMBLE BAY 15 64.6 0:11.69 0:24.07 [8] 0:12.38 [9] 5.2L 0:35.85 +6

Nathan Thomas Overall 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.38)

7 14 CALLYWAG 10 63.2 0:11.69 0:24.66 [4] 0:12.73 [4] 5.7L 0:36.72 +5

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.73)

8 12 ANOTHER DAZZLER 14 65.0 0:11.43 0:23.82 [12] 0:12.39 [10] 6.1L 0:35.45 +1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.39)

9 16 NAUGHTY NINJA 2 63.2 0:11.96 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.76 [6] 6.2L 0:36.84 -2

Cody Collis Overall 400m (0:11.96) (0:12.76)

10 18 SEA KISSED 1 62.7 0:11.80 0:24.35 [13] 0:12.55 [13] 9.5L 0:36.17 -7

Rebecca Wilson 400m 400m (0:11.80) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Mister Hemsworth (#1), Mighty Judd (#3), Frankel Moon (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Psychic Rose (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AVOCA SMASH REPAIRS BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap -
1800m

12 March 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.85
(0:11.74)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:36.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 ZOWAI 13 63.4 0:11.76 0:25.66 [2] 0:13.40 [8] 10.8L 0:37.81 +9

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.40)

12 8 IDLE DICE 17 62.2 0:11.89 0:24.79 [11] 0:12.88 [12] 11.1L 0:36.68 +9

Tiffani Brooker 400m 600m (0:11.91) (0:12.88)

13 19 CRYSTALLIZATION 7 63.8 0:11.87 0:25.35 [10] 0:13.14 [11] 12.1L 0:37.51 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 1600m (0:12.21) (0:13.14)

14 9 SARAPHINA 19 61.3 0:12.17 0:26.02 [14] 0:13.63 [14] 20.1L 0:38.29 +15

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.39) (0:13.63)

Scratched: Mister Hemsworth (#1), Mighty Judd (#3), Frankel Moon (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Psychic Rose (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CARNEY'S FEEDSTORE GYMPIE & MURGON BM70 Handicap -
1400m

12 March 2023 - 14:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.41
(0:14.11)

1:10.30
(0:11.47)

0:58.83
(0:11.94)

0:46.89
(0:12.06)

0:34.83
(0:11.64)

0:23.19
(0:11.20)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VYNER 3 65.8 0:11.16 1:24.41 [1] 1:10.03 [5] 0:58.45 [4] 0:46.49 [3] 0:34.50 [4] 0:22.84 [4] 0:34.50

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.16)

2 3 GWAN SO 2 64.9 0:11.20 1:24.43 [2] 1:10.32 [1] 0:58.85 [1] 0:46.91 [1] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:34.85 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.47) (0:11.94) (0:12.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.20)

3 2 EVENING GLORY 6 64.6 0:11.34 1:24.77 [3] 1:10.48 [2] 0:58.99 [2] 0:46.97 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:34.89 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.49) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.52) (0:11.34)

4 5 YANGARI 8 65.7 0:11.15 1:24.80 [4] 1:10.10 [6] 0:58.53 [6] 0:46.45 [6] 0:34.51 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:34.51 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:11.94) (0:11.61) (0:11.15)

5 1 ARCTIC WOLF 4 64.3 0:11.36 1:25.22 [5] 1:10.89 [4] 0:59.22 [3] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.19 [3] 0:23.59 [3] 0:35.19 +4

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.67) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:11.60) (0:11.36)

6 4 DARING MAN 1 64.0 0:11.36 1:25.23 [6] 1:10.51 [7] 0:58.85 [7] 0:46.93 [5] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:34.93 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.66) (0:11.92) (0:12.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.36)

7 7 AMORE PRIMUS 7 64.2 0:11.31 1:25.25 [7] 1:10.94 [3] 0:59.07 [5] 0:46.65 [8] 0:34.82 [7] 0:23.20 [8] 0:34.82 +3

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.87) (0:12.42) (0:11.83) (0:11.62) (0:11.31)

8 6 ASWAAT 5 64.6 0:11.35 1:25.45 [8] 1:10.37 [8] 0:58.91 [8] 0:46.89 [7] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.46 [7] 0:35.02 -1

Cody Collis 1200m 400m (0:15.08) (0:11.46) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.56) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Tuscany Bound (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CARNEY'S FEEDSTORE GYMPIE & MURGON BM70 Handicap -
1400m

12 March 2023 - 14:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VYNER 3 65.8 0:11.16 0:11.68 [3] 1:24.41 0:34.50

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.68)

2 3 GWAN SO 2 64.9 0:11.20 0:12.01 [1] 0.1L 0:34.85 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.01)

3 2 EVENING GLORY 6 64.6 0:11.34 0:12.03 [2] 2.1L 0:34.89 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.03)

4 5 YANGARI 8 65.7 0:11.15 0:11.75 [5] 2.3L 0:34.51 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.75)

5 1 ARCTIC WOLF 4 64.3 0:11.36 0:12.23 [4] 4.6L 0:35.19 +4

Justin Stanley 600m 400m (0:12.23)

6 4 DARING MAN 1 64.0 0:11.36 0:11.98 [6] 4.7L 0:34.93 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.98)

7 7 AMORE PRIMUS 7 64.2 0:11.31 0:11.89 [7] 4.8L 0:34.82 +3

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.89)

8 6 ASWAAT 5 64.6 0:11.35 0:12.11 [8] 5.8L 0:35.02 -1

Cody Collis 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Tuscany Bound (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCANLANS ENGINEERING BUNDABERG BM65 Handicap -
1600m

12 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.70
(0:13.16)

1:23.54
(0:10.93)

1:12.61
(0:10.97)

1:01.64
(0:11.72)

0:49.92
(0:12.41)

0:37.51
(0:12.21)

0:25.30
(0:12.37)

0:37.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ROMAN HEIR 1 66.6 0:11.11 1:36.70 [1] 1:23.13 [8] 1:12.02 [7] 1:00.65 [6] 0:48.88 [6] 0:36.84 [6] 0:24.78 [5] 0:36.84

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.77) (0:12.04) (0:12.06) (0:11.94)

2 5 COUNT ON ME 3 66.8 0:11.06 1:36.77 [2] 1:23.39 [4] 1:12.33 [5] 1:00.97 [5] 0:49.07 [5] 0:36.90 [5] 0:24.75 [4] 0:36.90 +3

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.06) (0:11.36) (0:11.90) (0:12.17) (0:12.15) (0:12.00)

3 2 CHOIR BOY 11 67.2 0:11.10 1:36.90 [3] 1:23.43 [6] 1:12.33 [6] 1:00.90 [7] 0:49.11 [7] 0:36.87 [8] 0:24.79 [7] 0:36.87 +1

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:12.24) (0:12.08) (0:12.00)

4 11 AMBER BLONDE 5 66.1 0:11.19 1:36.91 [4] 1:23.06 [10] 1:11.87 [9] 1:00.42 [8] 0:48.76 [8] 0:36.82 [7] 0:24.74 [6] 0:36.82 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.06)

5 7 CRITICAL THINKER 7 69.7 0:10.97 1:37.34 [5] 1:24.18 [2] 1:13.21 [2] 1:01.93 [3] 0:50.34 [3] 0:38.15 [2] 0:25.94 [1] 0:38.15 +4

Adam Sewell Overall 1400m (0:13.16) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:12.19) (0:12.21) (0:12.37)

6 10 WAYLAID 2 66.8 0:11.10 1:38.38 [6] 1:25.10 [3] 1:14.00 [4] 1:02.74 [4] 0:51.07 [4] 0:38.91 [4] 0:26.70 [3] 0:38.91 +0

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:13.28) (0:11.10) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.16) (0:12.21) (0:12.55)

7 3 LIABILITY 4 68.4 0:10.93 1:38.39 [7] 1:25.23 [1] 1:14.30 [1] 1:03.10 [2] 0:51.36 [2] 0:39.17 [1] 0:26.94 [2] 0:39.17 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1400m (0:13.16) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.74) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:12.67)

8 8 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 10 65.8 0:11.39 1:39.58 [8] 1:26.03 [7] 1:14.64 [8] 1:03.11 [9] 0:51.23 [9] 0:39.29 [9] 0:27.04 [9] 0:39.29 +0

Cody Collis Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:12.91)

9 12 SHADIE MILLY 9 65.5 0:11.40 1:40.05 [9] 1:26.25 [9] 1:14.85 [10] 1:03.26 [10] 0:51.48 [10] 0:39.39 [10] 0:27.15 [10] 0:39.39 -1

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:13.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.78) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:12.77)

10 6 SARODEC 12 68.8 0:10.78 1:46.54 [10] 1:33.20 [5] 1:22.42 [3] 1:11.48 [1] 0:59.76 [1] 0:47.27 [3] 0:34.41 [8] 0:47.27 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.34) (0:10.78) (0:10.94) (0:11.72) (0:12.49) (0:12.86) (0:13.99)

Scratched: Realaide (#1), Rebel News (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCANLANS ENGINEERING BUNDABERG BM65 Handicap -
1600m

12 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.93
(0:12.93)

0:37.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ROMAN HEIR 1 66.6 0:11.11 0:12.84 [2] 1:36.70 0:36.84

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

2 5 COUNT ON ME 3 66.8 0:11.06 0:12.75 [3] 0.3L 0:36.90 +3

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.75)

3 2 CHOIR BOY 11 67.2 0:11.10 0:12.79 [7] 0.8L 0:36.87 +1

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.79)

4 11 AMBER BLONDE 5 66.1 0:11.19 0:12.68 [5] 0.9L 0:36.82 -2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

5 7 CRITICAL THINKER 7 69.7 0:10.97 0:13.57 [1] 3.4L 0:38.15 +4

Adam Sewell Overall 1400m (0:13.57)

6 10 WAYLAID 2 66.8 0:11.10 0:14.15 [6] 9.4L 0:38.91 +0

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:14.15)

7 3 LIABILITY 4 68.4 0:10.93 0:14.27 [4] 9.5L 0:39.17 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1400m (0:14.27)

8 8 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 10 65.8 0:11.39 0:14.13 [8] 16.5L 0:39.29 +0

Cody Collis Overall 1400m (0:14.13)

9 12 SHADIE MILLY 9 65.5 0:11.40 0:14.38 [9] 19L 0:39.39 -1

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:14.38)

10 6 SARODEC 12 68.8 0:10.78 0:20.42 [10] 57L 0:47.27 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:20.42)

Scratched: Realaide (#1), Rebel News (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTRIEN/ DOS AG MUNDUBBERA Maiden Handicap - 1200m

12 March 2023 - 15:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.37
(0:13.35)

0:58.02
(0:11.11)

0:46.91
(0:11.51)

0:35.40
(0:11.61)

0:23.79
(0:11.70)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LAST CHANCE SALOON 9 65.2 0:11.36 1:11.37 [1] 0:57.67 [7] 0:46.21 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:23.28 [7] 0:11.92 [5] 1:11.37 0:34.64

Ryan Maloney 400m 600m (0:13.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.36) (0:11.92)

2 20 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 15 66.8 0:11.23 1:11.48 [2] 0:57.91 [5] 0:46.68 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.20 [2] 0.5L 0:35.25 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.48) (0:12.20)

3 1 DARK TANGENT 7 68.2 0:11.15 1:11.62 [3] 0:58.09 [4] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.38 [4] 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.30 [1] 1.3L 0:35.38 -4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:12.30)

4 13 ZORAYDAH 10 65.9 0:11.20 1:11.79 [4] 0:57.88 [11] 0:46.45 [11] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.34 [11] 0:12.14 [8] 2.3L 0:34.72 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:12.14)

5 3 I AM ARTIE 11 68.0 0:11.11 1:11.99 [5] 0:58.60 [2] 0:47.49 [2] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.62 [3] 3.3L 0:35.96 -3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.11) (0:11.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:12.62)

6 9 FOSSIL FUEL 13 65.8 0:11.25 1:12.08 [6] 0:57.96 [12] 0:46.49 [12] 0:34.93 [12] 0:23.44 [12] 0:12.19 [10] 3.7L 0:34.93 +3

Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:12.19)

7 23 GEMMAYZE 1 64.0 0:11.47 1:12.31 [7] 0:58.40 [10] 0:46.93 [10] 0:35.29 [10] 0:23.79 [10] 0:12.28 [9] 5L 0:35.29 -3

Default Jockey 10 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:12.28)

8 5 VAGABOND PRINCE 6 66.4 0:11.21 1:12.43 [8] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.76 [3] 0:36.18 [5] 0:24.51 [6] 0:12.82 [6] 5.5L 0:36.18 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.69) (0:12.82)

9 10 SUENITO 12 68.0 0:11.01 1:12.54 [9] 0:58.80 [8] 0:47.79 [5] 0:36.46 [3] 0:24.93 [3] 0:13.06 [4] 6L 0:36.46 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.87) (0:13.06)

10 6 KUBWA 17 69.7 0:11.11 1:12.62 [10] 0:59.27 [1] 0:48.16 [1] 0:36.65 [1] 0:25.04 [1] 0:12.93 [7] 6.3L 0:36.65 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.11) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:12.11) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Never Give Up (#4), Dane Road (#8), Upper Class Girl (#12), Creative (#14), With Intent (#16), Volarchi (#17), Apache Flash (#18), Secret Red (#19), Jaameelati (#21), Tokyo 

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: NUTRIEN/ DOS AG MUNDUBBERA Maiden Handicap - 1200m

12 March 2023 - 15:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.37
(0:13.35)

0:58.02
(0:11.11)

0:46.91
(0:11.51)

0:35.40
(0:11.61)

0:23.79
(0:11.70)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 24 AMALFI QUEEN 2 65.6 0:11.24 1:13.05 [11] 0:59.30 [9] 0:48.06 [8] 0:36.37 [8] 0:24.77 [9] 0:12.92 [11] 8.8L 0:36.37 -3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.69) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.92)

12 11 PRIDE OF PASSION 14 65.7 0:11.41 1:14.49 [12] 0:59.67 [13] 0:48.17 [13] 0:36.76 [13] 0:24.98 [13] 0:12.98 [13] 17.1L 0:36.76 -3

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:14.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:12.00) (0:12.98)

13 15 DEFENSA 3 66.7 0:11.31 1:14.99 [13] 1:01.41 [6] 0:50.10 [7] 0:38.45 [7] 0:26.85 [8] 0:14.59 [12] 19.9L 0:38.45 -2

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.60) (0:12.26) (0:14.59)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Never Give Up (#4), Dane Road (#8), Upper Class Girl (#12), Creative (#14), With Intent (#16), Volarchi (#17), Apache Flash (#18), Secret Red (#19), Jaameelati (#21), Tokyo 

Report Created:  Sun 12 March 2023  16:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


